Cas
8:30
8:47
9:04
9:21
9:38
9:55
10:12
10:29
10:46
11:03
11:20
11:37
11:54
12:11
12:28
12:45
13:02

13:19

PRE GOLDEN TOUR PRAHA 2020
2. LIGA DIVIZE B

i 12.1.2020- 1. hraci den

CD Cargo
ShopUp

CD Cargo

innogy

ShopUp

CD Cargo

Auto Kelly
Bohemians 1905
CD Cargo

02 TV Sport
Bohemians 1905
MC Praha 1

02 TV Sport

MC Praha 1
Bohemians 1905
02 TV Sport

02 TV Sport

MC Praha 1

Zapas

Modra pyramida
innogy

Auto Kelly
Modra pyramida
Auto Kelly
Bohemians 1905
Modra pyramida
innogy

ShopUp

Modra pyramida
CSOB

Modra pyramida
RLP

CSOB

RLP

MC Praha 1
CSOB

RLP

Spts

Vysledek



PRE GOLDEN TOUR PRAHA 2020

2. LIGA DIVIZE B
8.2.2020- 2. hraci den

s¥s

Cas Zapas Vysledek
14:15  Auto Kelly RLP

14:32  Bohemians 1905 CsoB

14:49 02 TV Sport RLP

15:06 Bohemians 1905 Auto Kelly

15:23 02 TV Sport CSOB

15:40  Bohemians 1905 RLP

15:57 02TV Sport Auto Kelly

16:14  CD Cargo Bohemians 1905
16:31  MC Praha 1 CSOB

16:48 ShopUp Auto Kelly

17:05  innogy RLP

17:22  CD Cargo CSOB

17:39  ShopUp Modra pyramida
17:56  CD Cargo MC Praha 1
18:13  innogy Auto Kelly

18:30 MC Praha 1 Modra pyramida
18:47 ShopUp innogy

19:04 (D Cargo Modra pyramida
19:21  ShopUp MC Praha 1
19:38 innogy Modra pyramida



PRE GOLDEN TOUR PRAHA 2020
2. LIGA DIVIZE B

“%"  22.2.2020- 3. hraciden SEMYs
Cas Zapas Vysledek
9:00 02 TV Sport innogy
9:17 MC Praha 1 Auto Kelly
9:34 CD Cargo 02 TV Sport
9:51 innogy MC Praha 1
10:08 02TV Sport Auto Kelly
10:25 CD Cargo MC Praha 1
10:42  ShopUp 02 TV Sport
10:59 Bohemians 1905 Auto Kelly
11:16  ShopUp CSOB
11:33  Bohemians 1905 Modra pyramida
11:50 ShopUp RLP
12:15  Modra pyramida RLP

12:40 CSOB Modra pyramida



PRE GOLDEN TOUR PRAHA 2020

2. LIGA DIVIZE B
1.3.2020- 4. hraci den

SEoYs

Cas Zapas Vysledek
13:00 02TV Sport Modra pyramida
13:17  ShopUp MC Praha 1
13:34 Bohemians 1905 Modra pyramida
13:51 02 TV Sport MC Praha 1
14:08 ShopUp Modra pyramida
14:25 02TV Sport Bohemians 1905
14:42  ShopUp CsoB

14:59  Bohemians 1905 MC Praha 1
15:16  CD Cargo Auto Kelly

15:33  ShopUp RLP

15:50  innogy CSOB

16:07  Auto Kelly RLP

16:24  ShopUp Bohemians 1905
16:41  CSOB RLP

16:58 (D Cargo innogy

17:15  Auto Kelly CSOB

17:32  CD Cargo RLP

17:49 innogy Auto Kelly

18:06 (D Cargo CSOB

18:23  innogy RLP



Cas

9:00

9:17

9:34

9:51

10:08
10:25
10:42
10:59
11:16
11:33
11:50
12:07
12:24
12:41
12:58
13:15
13:40

13:57
14:14

PRE GOLDEN TOUR PRAHA 2020

GOLDEN
TOUR

CD Cargo

02 TV Sport
innogy

CD Cargo
ShopUp

02 TV Sport
Bohemians 1905
CD Cargo
ShopUp
Bohemians 1905
CD Cargo

MC Praha 1
CSOB

MC Praha 1
innogy

Auto Kelly

CSOB

Auto Kelly
Modra pyramida

Zapas

2. LIGA DIVIZE B
7.3.2020- 5. hraci den

s

Vysledek
ShopUp
Bohemians 1905
MC Praha 1

02 TV Sport
Bohemians 1905
innogy

MC Praha 1
innogy

02 TV Sport
innogy

RLP

Auto Kelly
Modra pyramida
RLP

CSOB

Modra pyramida
RLP

CSOB

RLP



